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Rural Works Department 
MMGSY (ST) Allotment Requisition Format 

Name of Division: RWD, Works Division, Purnea Agreement Amount 
(In Lacs) 

Main work 
(In KM)|(n Lacs)AmountMaintenance (in Lacs) 

SI. Administrative Total Allotment 
Received No 

Year Name of Road Sanction 
Length Amount 

Value of 
Measurment 

Current 
Expenditure 
as per MiIS 

(In Lacs) 
10 

Name of Contractor Demand 
Remarks (In lacs) 

(11-9) 
12 

(In lacs) 1 2 
1 2017-18ut Kendra to laua Ghat Urawn 6 11 13 Tola_ 

Total 

Ramesh Kumar 0.85 61.602 57.697 2.341 43.80727 43.80727 53.50643 9.69916 Comp 0.85 61.60 57.70 2.34 43.80727 43.80727 53.50643 9.69916 
1. 7 fA7 MIS EAI ATTT iI 

77 

ExecutiveEnsineef 
Divisional Accounts Officer 

RWD, Works Division, Pumea 
RWD, WTD Pisoh, Pumea 
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(See Governm
ent of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) 

Form
 of Utilization C

ertificate upto the m
onth of Sept.-2022 

M
UKHYA M

A
N

TRI G
RA

M
 SA

M
PA

RK
 Y

O
JN

A
 (ST) 

PIU-RW
D, W

orks Division, Purnea. 

N
am

e of 
Sanction No. &

 D
ate with 

Amount Received 
SI. N

o 
A

m
ount 

in C
FM

S 
Particulars 

Schem
e 

(in Rs. lacs) 
(in R

s. lacs) 

Construction 
5639.05132 

Certified that out of R
s. 5639.05132 lacs received 

o
f Rural roads 

upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RW
D, 

W
orks D

ivision, Purnea a sum
 of R

s.5624.46651 

lacs has been utilized for the purpose of M
M

G
SY

 
S

chem
es as given in the m

argin for w
hich it w

as 

sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 14.58481 
lacs rem

aining unutilized at the end of the period 

under. 

under 

MMGSY (ST) 
1 

L
etter N

o. 
D

ate 
A

m
ount 

275.44258| 
11.78309| 

154.79713 
90.55000 
117.02657 
52.14613 

252.77814 
119.07895 

0.32532 
11.13577 
359.43184 
200.82319 
57.35597 
86.94602 

74.15351 
33.37794 

241.38878 
423.40284 

82 
03.07.19 

9
7

 
116 

25.07.19 
25.09.19 

13.12.19 
06.01.20 
27.01.20 

150 

18 
18.02.20 

3
5

 
46 

03.03.20 
56 

16.03.20 
67 

24.03.20 

15.05.20 
03.06.20 

80 
96 

107 
25.06.20 

1
1

2
 

120 

13.07.20 

07.08.20 
131 

26.08.20 
188 

01.12.20 

01.03.21 
05.06.21 

28 

29.10.21 
25.01.22 
10.03.22 

2
9

8
.6

9
4

4
3

 

98.28170 
1563.15321 

187.22440 

174 
217 

256 

P
a
g

e
 1 o

f 2 



275 
06.04.22 

447.90519 
65.11310 
63.58960 

161.75104 
191.39488 

290 
29.04.22 

304 
16.06.22 

313 
24.06.22 

328 
25.07.22 

Total 
5639.05132 

2. C
erified that I have satisfied m

yself that the conditions on w
hich the grants-in-aid w

as sanctioned have been duly fufiled/ are being fulfiled and that 
have exercised the follow

ing checks to see that the m
oney w

as actually utilized for the purpose for w
hich it w

as sanctioned. 

K
ind of C

hecks exercised: 
i. W

orks have been supervised by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

ii. C
onstructon m

aterials have been tested. 
iv. M

easurem
ents have been recorded in the M

Bs and test check conducted by the A
ssistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

v.A
ll other codal form

alities have been observed. 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.C

onstruction of R
oad W

orks. 

i.C
onstruction of C

D
 w

o
k

s. 

D
ivisional A

ccounts O
fficer, 

RW
D, W

orks D
ivision, P

um
ea 

Executive Engineer 
RW

D
, W

orks D
ivision, P

um
ea 



1 
N

am
e of W

o
rk

 
S

ituation of W
ork-

A
gency by w

hich w
ork is executed-

D
ate of M

easu
rem

en
t 

N
o. and date of agreem

ent 

(T
hese four lines should be repeated at the com

m
encem

e 
of th

e m
easu

rem
en

t relating to each
 w

ork) 

D
etalls of actual m

easurem
ent 

C
o

n
te 

N
o

. 
Particulars 

of a 

t
f
-
r
p

 hu
e
rm

 
a
a
te

a
p

e
 

m
o

4
Y

 

R
o

n
e
s
 
k

u
a
,
 6

a
s
 

-
S

 

e
n

 
D

ak
 

R
e c

n
 e

Y
 m

 
|3

/1
 

3 

c
le

o
r 
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D
etalls of actual m

easurem
ent 

C
onte 

Particulars 
No. 

L
 

B. 
D. 

of are 

P
E

A
5

4
4

 

L
est o

.o
1

. 
6 

P
Y

n
n

 

7 
6

9
, p/6 

1
5

7
F

f
p

2
2

 

2 

C
ondination 



) 
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 

DIVISIONN 

Prye SUB-DIVISION 
amegh msa 

MEASUREMENT BOOK 
lendr 
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